
School Calendar 25-26  

School re-opens on Thursday 28th August 2025 8.30am 

Junior Infant Schedule 

8.30am - 10.30am - Thursday 28th and Friday 29th August 

8.30am - 12.00pm -  Monday 1st September to Friday 12th September (2 weeks) 

8.30am – 1.10pm -  (Full school day) commences Monday 15th September onwards 

 

TERM 1 

 Mid Term Break 

Closed from Monday 27th October 2025 to Friday 31st October 2025 inclusive 

 

 Winter Break 

School will close Friday 19th December at 11.30am 

Closed from Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026 inclusive 

School re-opens 5th January 2026 

 

TERM 2 

 Bank Holiday 

Closed 2nd February 2026 

 

 Mid-Term Break 

Closed Thursday 19th February 2026 and Friday 20th February 2026 

 

 St. Patrick Day 

Closed Monday 16th March 2026 and Tuesday 17th March 2026 

 

 Spring Break 

School will close on Friday 27th March 2026 at 11.30am 

Closed from Monday 30th March 2026 to Friday 10th April 2026 inclusive 

School re-opens Monday 13th April 2026 

 

TERM 3 

 Bank Holiday 

Closed Monday 4th May 2026 and Tuesday 5th May 2026 

 

 June Mid-Term break 

Closed Monday 1st June 2026 to Friday 5th June 2026 inclusive 

 

 Summer Holidays 

School will close on Tuesday 30th June 2026 at 11.30am 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


